‘87 JJ ULTIMA RELICA Parts List

é II x10pcs

FH M2.6x6mm

1-S33008H

§ l x10pcs

FH M3x8mm

Q=

§ l x10pcs

FH M3x12mm FH M3x15mm

§ [ x10pcs

FH M3x18mm

@ le10pcs

BH M3x6mm

1-S13008H

; II x10pcs x10pcs
BH M3x8mm CAP M2.6x8mm

1-S22608

1-S23008

Z ﬂx5pcs : I:I x5pcs Z x5pcs Z x5pcs
CAP M3x6mm CAP M3x8mm CAP M3x12mm CAP M3x18mm

1-S54004

1-534008H _J1-534010H _|

x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs
on || em ||(opm]|(o)|mm
SS M3x3mm SS M4x4mm FH M4x8mm FH M4x10mm
1-S34012H 1-W300805 §96647
x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs 0.1/0.2 x4pcs
FH M4x12mm CAP M3x6mm 3x8X0.5mm 10x12mm
1-N3024 1-N3033N 1-N4055N 1-N4056FNB
x10pcs x5pcs x5pcs [[HT]pcs
Nut M3 Nylon Nut M3 Nylon Nut M3 F Nylon Nut M4

4-NdoasF _ J1-E025 |

1E030 92643 |

x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs
\ M4 E2.5 Clip E3.0 Clip Snap Pin 4mm
92638 ORG03BK QORG04SSBK

x5pcs

CEZ,

Snap Pin 6mm

x10pcs

©l

O-Ring PS3 Orange

x10pcs

©l

O-Ring PS3 Black

x10pcs

Ol

O-Ring SS4 Black

1708B

x12pcs x4pcs
2.0 o |
5.8mm Ball End Antenna Pipe

1708B Color Antenna (Black/4pcs) ho=7>7F BFvuTi[H4N
92643 Snap Pin(4mm/10Pcs) Ay TEZ(4mm/10PA)
92638 Snap Pin (10Pcs) AF T (10Pcs)
96647 10x12mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2)4pcs 10x12mm > Ltz M0.1/0.2) 48 A
1-E025 E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs) EU>J(E25/10)
1-E030 E-Ring(E3.0/10pcs) EJ>J(E3.0/10A)
1-N3024 Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs) Fv MM3x2.4/10A)
1-N3033N Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) FvhM3x33) 18> (5A)
1-N4045F Nut(M4x4.5) Flangd (10pcs) Fv MM4x45) 75V (10A)
1-N4055N Nut(M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs) Fv b M4x5.5) F1 0> (5A)
1-N4056FNB  Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) Fv MM4x5.6) 75> +1OV(5A)
1-513006H Button Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs) RV ER(M3X6) Ny T Z/10A)
1-513008H  Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) REVER(M3X8)(N\YZZ/10A)
1-522608 Cap Screw(M2.6x8/5pcs) FryTERA(M26x8/5A)
1-523006 Cap Screw(M3x6/5pcs) Fr v TERA(M3X6/5A)
1-S23006F  Cap Screw(M3x6/Flanged/5pcs) Fry TERM3X6/ 75 I1F/5N)
1-523008 Cap Screw(M3x8/5pcs) Fr v TER(M3x8/5A)
1-S23012 Cap Screw(M3x12/5pcs) FvTERAM3X12/5A)
1-523018 Cap Screw(M3x18/5pcs) Fr v TER(M3X18/5A)
1-532606H  Flat Head Screw (Hex/M2.6x6/10pcs) HSEZAM26x6)(\v I R/10A)
1-533008H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) HSERM3X8) (N Y7 Z/10A)
1-533012H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) HSEZR(M3x12)(N\v T ZX/10A)
1-533015H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) HIER(M3X15)(N\YZZ/10A)
1-S33018H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs) HZER(M3x18)(N\wZZ/10A)
1-534008H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M4x8/10pcs) HIEZ(MAxX8)(N\ Y7 Z/10A)
1-S34010H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M4x10/10pcs) HZEZMAXI0)(N\Y 7 Z/10A)
1-534012H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M4x12/10pcs) HIER(MAx12)(N\v T ZX/10A)
1-S23006F  Cap Screw(M3x6/Flanged/5pcs) FryTERM3X6/ 75 I1F/5N)
1-553003 Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) £y FEZM3X3/10A)

BB 5x10x4

BB 10x15x4

(¢]

@I] ® x2pcs

O x8pcs

x6pcs
E2.5 Clip

CAP M2.6x8mm

x2pcs

0T225B

)

I )

o We

O

® x2pcs

se=t Ol

o

F Nylom Nut M4

x2pcs x2pcs
(I YD
x2pcs x2pcs x4pcs
I m || 0

® x2pcs

x2pcs
1-554004 Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs)
1-W300805  Washer(M3x8x0.5/10pcs)
BRGOO1 Shield Bearing(5x10x4)4Pcs
BRG002 Shield Bearing(5x8x2.5)4Pcs
BRG003 Shield Bearing(4x8x3)4Pcs
BRGO14 Shield Bearing(10x15x4)2Pcs
BRG100 Diff.Thrust Bearing
LA43B 5.8mm Ball End(12pcs)
ORGO3B O-Ring(P3/Orange) 10Pcs
ORGO3BK O-Ring(P3/Black)10Pcs
ORGO4SSBK  O-Ring(SS4/Black)10Pcs
0T209 Shock Piston (OPTIMA)
OT210BKB Shock Plastic Parts (Black/OPTIMA)
01221 Gear Set (OPTIMA)
0T2258 Gear Shaft Set (OPTIMA)
071239 Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)
0T2408 Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)
07248 Flange Shaft 3x26mm (2pcs/OPTIMA)
0T249 Flange Shaft 3x30mm (2pcs/OPTIMA)
0T253 Shock Gasket 12mm(4pcs)
OTT244SB BlockTire 50x83x36mm Soft/2pcs
OTH245Y 8Hole Wheel 50mm (Yellow/2pcs/Optima)

Y FEZ(MAX4/10A)
7vv-(M3x8x0.5/10A)

2= JURART )27 (5x10x4)4 A

= JURART )25 (5x8x2.5)4A

- JURART )5 (4x8x3)AA

2= JURART )7 (10x15%4) 204
TIRZAMT VI (1N)

R-JVI R 58¢(12pcs)

0UVY (P3/4 L) 10AY

09 (P3/7Zv7)10A

0% (SS4/7Zv7)10A

J3vIERNY (AT T4R)

2AVI TN (TZ9 014 TT4)
Frtyh (FT74)

FrIr TV (AT TAR)
TOVNavIvw TN QNFTT4R)
Uvoavsov 7 QNFT74R)
75097 % 7 M3x26mm) QAIF T T4)
759 % 7 M3x30mm) QA/F T T4R)
a3y HZAY R 12mm@dA)
T0y524750:83x36mm (V7 MAA T T4 R)
8K—)UiRA—)LS0mm (1 TO—2N/FT74X)

31



‘87 JJ ULTIMA REPLICA Parts List

OTW128-01B OTW129-01B
-mu i} @ 'NIWIWIMW a @cs

OTW130 OTW150

—
Ol Of || L——
(o) mmm

® x2pcs
e o Q
O x2pcs FH M3x12mm x2pcs

OTW101C
010%'® @ @I] s @L&l‘: x2pcs
@ . 26 O x8pcs
@) x12pcs
5]026 D EI]OZG I:I @ =L, BB 10x15x4
x2pcs
Bm?é:ﬂg ] @ White g Yellow (Black)
030 10x12x0.2 x2pcs
OTW125C
e {9
® x2pcs
oTW127
© x2pcs O x2pcs 92@@5:'
OTW128B
o[l @m e
© x2pcs O x2pcs x2pcs ﬁ
ol 2, opes

FH M2.6x6mm

( l x6pcs
@U x4pcs

OTW129B

oy JIIM_ 1. @“WN\V\W\WW

x2pcs

x2pcs

© x2pcs O x2pcs X2pcs p
O fe
) X2pcs Q
Xx2pcs
x2pcs x2pcs @Immm

M2.6x6mm

x6pcs

C:
O}

OTW101C Ball Diff ( for Belt Drive / OPTIMA) R=IVTITNIVNRSATRIATTAR)
OTW125C Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/Optima) AZNHIWRA VT Iv T QNFTT4R)
oTw127 Wide Wheel HexDriver(2+1mm/OPTIMA) TA RRA=IVNT £y MAHIMmM2A/F T T74)
OTW1288 Gold Damper Front (OPTIMA) d=)VFEYN=7aYkFT74R)
OTW1298 Gold Damper Rear (OPTIMA) d=IVREYIN= )T (FT74R)

32

0 @ﬂ]@prcs

x2pcs
Ball Nut
SS M3x3mm 4.8mm x M2.6
SC246B
x2pcs

a0 | )

SCT001SC

x2pcs

O x2pcs

Yellow

TBS0350

x2pcs
)
(I L]l i}
OTW128-01B  Front Shock Case (Gold/OPTIMA) 70V bavir—=ZA (E—-IVR /1 FT74)
OTW129-01B  Rear Shock Case (Gold/OPTIMA) UY2avor—A(d—IVR /1 7774%)
OTW130 Spring Adjuster(Black13mm/2pcs) RTVIGT I A2~ (FZv%713mm/2pcs)
OTW150 PC Rear Wing (JJ ULTIMA) PCUNY DAV WT7IVT4R)
PNGS4825  Steel Pinion Gear(25T)1/48 Pitch AF—IVEZAVFT5I1/48E Y F
SC215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) RyIN=TL—FQA/AO—EA> 2014)
SC2168 Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Ay IN=1\y F QA/AD—EF> 2014)
SC2428 48mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  48mmxM2.67R—)bF ~ QA/AD—E4>/2014)
SC2468 Battery Strap (16X200mm) Ny T)=ZZv 7 (16X200mm)
SCT001SC Front Tire 50mm (Soft/with Inner/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 700 MA¥50mm(Y/ 7 MAA ¥ F—f/A1-E4V2014)
SCH007Y Front Wheel 50mm (Yellow/2pcs/Tomahawk) 70> bRA—/L50mm(A ZTA—/2A/pK—7)
TBS0350 Turnbuckle Rod (Steel/3x50/2pcs) A= N\w7)bay K (RF—)V/3x50/20)



‘87 JJ ULTIMA REPLICA Parts List

uTo01 UT002B

X2pcs Xx2pcs
= m— I

Tl [ m

© CAP M2x10mm 00 _©=00 o
() x4pcs
uT001 Bulkhead Set (ULTIMA) INIVIANY Ry s (FIVT4R)
UT002B Gear Box (ULTIMA) FYRYIR TIVT4X)
UT003 Wing Stay (ULTIMA) JAVGRT—TIVT4)
uT004 Suspension Arm Set (ULTIMA) YAXRY 3 T7-Ly s TIVT4<)
UT006B Servo Saver Set (ULTIMA) H—Rte—N\—t b TIVT43)
UT008 Diff Gear Case & Pulley (ULTIMA) TIFVT—R&T =)= (TIVT4X)
UT009S Motor Plate (ULTIMA) E—42—TL—brTIVT4%)
UT011GM Motor Guard (Gunmetal/ULTIMA) E—2—H—RBHYARTIVT4R)

MANRTIN—YD UTO11GM E—2—H— Flcid 60 AERZOIREBY £t A,
*There is no logo mark of 60th Anniversary on the spare parts of the UM011GM motor guard.

x2pcs x2pcs
" [ ]
u

x10pcs x4pcs
@ ' AR
® FH M3x35mm x1pcs
@q @[ﬂ @ '\IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII‘
© FH M3x45mm x3pcs
M3x6mm @m
Tapered F Metal
Washer 3x6mm © FH M3x4mm x10pcs @ FTp M3x10mm x2pcs
UTWO006 UTwo11
x2pcs

© MM Yellow

© MS Pink
x2pcs
¥*Kit Standard

x2pcs
O MH Blue
x2pcs O MH Yellow
%Kit Standard x2pcs

uTo12 Servo Saver Shaft (ULTIMA) Y—Rte—N\—=+v T TIVT43)

uTo13 Shaft 3x43mm(ULTIMA) 2% 7 M3xd3mm (7L 74 )

uT014 King Pin (ULTIMA) FOEVTIVTAR)

uTo15 Shaft 3x64mm(ULTIMA) 247 1 3x64mm (7 IL T4 )

uTo17 M3x6 Tapered Washer (Silver10pcs/ULTIMA) - M3x6 7—/ =73 4-(ZIbI\=10AY/7Ib743)
uTo19 Flange Metal 3x6mm (ULTIMA) TIVIAZIL 3x6mm (FIVT4R)

uT020 M3 Screw Set (ULTIMA) M3 ZXZ)a—tv b FILT1)

UTW006 Works Front Offset Shaft (ULTIMA) D—=9R7aY b A7y v T TIVT4R)
UTW008 Fine Selection R Shock Spring Set (MM/XMH/2pcs/Ultima) 7744173 v53ygR7) /79t MMMA ATV TAR)
UTW009 Fine Selection F Shock Spring Set (MS/MH/2pcs/Uttima) 774>/4L7370639 A7) /52 k MSHZAZVTAR)
UTWo11 JJ Carbon Main Chassis (JJ ULTIMA) WH=RI A %= TIVT4R)
UTWO012 JJFRP Shock Stay Set (JJ ULTIMA) WFRPY 3w I RAT—t v b T ILT4R)

33



‘87 JJ ULTIMA REPLICA Parts List

] ©lp

© FH M3x4mm x2pcs

BH M3x6mm  F M4x8mm x4pcs

UTWO014 Wo0201B

_ x10pcs
(c]
“B ol)
O x2pcs O x2pcs @O
BH M3x6mm x2pcs BH M3x8mm x2pcs
) Ball 5.8
SCB004B

Tomanawk

< TR ) @ CAP M2x10mm
‘lKv; - FH M3x1%mm x2pcs
S . ‘D -203 xbpcs
CAP Mz'e’;imcrg O F BH M3x10mm
P x4pcs
UTDO001

(b}

ULTIMAZ,

ITIVIA
ULTIVA

'B7 JJ REPLICA

SCB004B ClearBody Set (Tomahawk) TITRT12y b (FRK—=D)

UTD001 Decal (JJULTIMA) TH=IV T IVT4)

Utwo13 JJ Front Body Mount Set (JJ ULTIMA) N7V bRTARIV My b UTIVTAR)
UTwo14 JJ Rear Wing Stay Set (JJ ULTIMA) WOVIAVIRT—y b W7 IVTAR)
W0201B 5.8 Steel Ball 10Pcs 580 AF-)LR-IL10OAY

34

‘87 JJ ULTIMA REPLICA Option Parts List

©

FRIFIER

Juw

Flat Head Screw
(Hex/Titanium/M4x10)

BRGO07F

x5pcs

Flange
Bearing(3x6x2.5)
TSIINTIVYG

Titanium Adjust Rod 38mm
FEUTIvAMOYE

x2pcs

LA43H/RB
x2pcs o~ x12pcs
AR ISR H / Hard
i ST — (2.0
Titanium Adjust Rod 50mm Ball End(5.8mm)
FEUTIvAMOYE R-IWTVF

0 O —J
@ﬂ:’mﬂ]ﬂm CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

Shock Plastic Parts (Red/OPTIMA)
VI TZIN—Y

\

Wi BKBlack R Red
ng GR Green W White
Lo OR Orange Y Yellow

OTW126B

SEE
P30

SC224BKB/RB/ WB/YB

HD Slipper Pad
HD ZUw/IN—/\y K

EEBRBIC?CK
Spur Gear 51T/48P (Black/for BLS Motor) Small Wing WB vshite
RIN—FF RE—IVILVT YB Yellow
SCWo021B UT016 uTWoo1
x2pcs x2pcs

Front Wheel Shaft
ZavbRA—Ibo¥ T+

e

Inline 0 mm Offset

CNC Motor Plate (Gunmetal)
CNCE—4—T7L—F

UTWO005

WO0141V

x5pcs

&)

Light Weight

x10pcs

S

il M3x6 Tapered

Stabilizer (ULTIMA) ¥ Washer (Blue) 5.8mm Hard Ball

REESAH— M3x6 7—/\—Tv¥v— | | 5.8mm/\—FR—)L
1-S34010HT  Flat Head Screw(Hex/Titanium/M4x10/5pcs) 5 ER(MAX10)(N\YTR/FZ /5 A)
BRGOO7F Flange Bearing(3x6x2.5)2Pcs TIVINTY T (Bx6x2.5)2
92413 Titanium Adjust Rod 38mm FRVT IR AOYE 38mm
92416 Titanium Adjust Rod 50mm FETIvZAYE 50mm
LA43H Ball End(5.8mm/Hard/12Pcs) R-JVIY R(5.8mm//\-K/12Pcs)
LA43RB 5.8mm Ball End(Red / 12pcs) R-IVIV R 58¢(L R12pcs)
OT210R Shock Plastic Parts (Red/OPTIMA) 2avITZN=I(y RIATT4R)
OT252BK Wing (Black/Javelin) AT (T [T9N)Y)
OT252GR Wing (Paper mint Green/Javelin) TAVYG (NIN=ZV M) =2 [T\ Y)
OT2520R Wing (Orange/Javelin) DAVG (FLII[TwN)Y)
OT252R Wing (Red/Javelin) IAVG (LY RITwA)Y)
OT252W Wing (White/Javelin) TAVYG (RTA M THN)Y)
0T252Y Wing (Yellow/Javelin) DA T (A TO—/T%NY)
OTW126B Spur Gear 51T/48P (Black/for BLS Motor) RIN=FY51T/48P (75991759 L AE—42—F)
SC224BKB  Wing (Black/Scorpion 2014) DAV (T 5y 7/A—EF > 2014)
SC224RB Wing (Red/Scorpion 2014) 947 (L R/IRO—E#> 2014)
SC224WB Wing (White/Turbo Scorpion) AV (RTA N Z—RAD—EFY)
SC224YB Wing (Yellow/Scorpion 2014) IAVY (A TO—/A2—EF> 2014)
SCW021B HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) HD AUwiN—=/\y K QA/AOD—EF> 2014)
uTo16 Front Wheel Shaft (ULTIMA) TOVNRA—IVI v T (FIVTAR)
UTWO001 CNC Motor Plate (Gunmetal/ULTIMA) CNCE—Z2—TL—F BV AR/TIVTA)
UTWO005 Stabilizer (ULTIMA) RAEZA Y= (TIVT4R)
w0141V M3x6 Tapered Washer (Blue/10pcs) M3x6 7—/\—7v>4-(7)L—/10Pcs)
WO0201H 5.8mm Hard Ball (5pcs) 58mm /\—RFR—JL (5pcs)



‘87 JJ ULTIMA REPLICA Option Parts List

SCH001 BK/CM/SC

x2pcs
BK Black

Front Wheel 50mm CM Chrome
A= e 1% SC Satin

SCH003 BK/SCB /Y

x2pcs
Front Wheel 50mm gé Blémk'
78> bRA—)b YYzlloev“n

OTH248 W /Y

x2pcs

2.2in Dish Rear Wheel
224VF T4y )Y RA—IL

W White
Y Yellow

..,

2.2in Rear Tire O x2pcs @ x2pcs
224VF )Y 24Y SB Soft

SCHO007 SCB /W

x2pcs

UTHO001 WT /Y

Front Wheel 50mm SCB Satin | | 8D Front Wheel 50mm WT White
TOVMRA—Ib W White 8D 7OV FRA—IV Y Yellow
OTH245BK/SCB /W OTH246 W /Y

x2pcs x2pcs

BK Black
8Hole Wheel 50mm SCBSatn | | 8SP Wheel 50mm W White
8R—IViRA—Ib W White 8SP RA—)b Y Yellow
UTHO02 WT /Y OTW131
Xx2pcs

y

8D Rear Wheel 50mm WT White Mold Inner Sponge (50mmHard)
8D UViRA—)b Y Yellow E—IVRAVF =R (50mm/I\— F)
OTT244 MB /H SCT001 MB / HB
.::‘ /—

© x2pcs ® x2pcs © x2pcs ® x2pcs
Block Tire (Rear) 50x83x36mm  MB Medium Front Tire 50mm MB Medium
7avo21v(U ) H Hard 7avke1v HB Hard
SCH005 BK /W /SCB SCT003SB/MB/H

2)

® - @

BK Black
2.2in Front Wheel W Whia
224 F 7aVbRA—IV SCB Satin

a

GXZN

C

®x2pcs
2.2in Front Tire f’ABBS,\ﬁfdium
224VF 7OV b2AY H Hard

8D 70V MRA—=IV (A ZO—=2N/TIVT4R)

8D 7OV RA—IV (RTA 2N TIVTAR)
8D U7 RA—IV50mm (A ZA—/2A/7IVT4)
8D U iRA—ILS0mm (K74 M2A/7IVT4)
8R—IVRA—IL50mm (7592 NFTT4)
8=V —Ib50mm (770~ LAYFANFTT4R)
8R—IRA—)U50mm (K74 M2A/ATT4<)
8SPRA—IL50mm (A TO—2NA T T4 3V EK)
8SPARA—)L50mm (K74 M2A/AT 742w )
E-IVRA Y =RKRY (50mmN—R/4T74)
70y 24750x83x36mm (/\— K/4 FT7 1<)
TaY78A¥50x83x36mm (37 4 7 /A T T4 X)
AV AT (ETATLRAAI—EA 2014)
OV MAY (\—=F2A/AD—EF> 2014)
707 bR =Ib50mm QA/7 7y 7/A3~E7 7 2014)
707 MEA =)b 50mm QA7 0-L/AT~E4 2014)
707 MEA =1 S0mm QA7 /0= LAy FAT-E 4V 2014)
70 MRA=Ib50mm QAT 7y 7 /€= 1 112014)

LA VFIAVMAY (1N = R2NA=RAT-EFY)

UTHO0O1Y 8D Front Wheel 50mm (Yellow/2pcs/Ultima)

UTHOOTWT 8D Front Wheel 50mm (White/2pcs/Ultima)

UTH002Y 8D Rear Wheel 50mm (Yellow/2pcs/Ultima)

UTHOO2WT 8D Rear Wheel 50mm (White/2pcs/Ultima)

OTH245BK 8Hole Wheel 50mm (Black/2pcs/Optima)

OTH2455CB  8Hole Wheel 50mm (SatinChrome/2pcs/Optima)

OTH245W 8Hole Wheel 50mm (White/2pcs/Optima)

OTH246Y 8SP Wheel 50mm (Yellow/2pcs/Optima Mid)

OTH246W 8SP Wheel 50mm (White/2pcs/Optima Mid)

OTW131 Mold Inner Sponge (50mmHard/Optima)

OTT244H Block Tire 50x83x36mm (Hard/2pcs/Optima)

OTT244MB  Block Tire 50x83x36mm (Medium/2pcs/Optima)

SCT00TMB Front Tire (Medium/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

SCT00THB Front Tire (Hard/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

SCHO01BK Front Wheel 50mm(2pcs/Black/Scorpion 2014)

SCHOOTCM  Front Wheel 50mm(2pcs/Chrome/Scorpion 2014)

SCH001SC Front Wheel 50mm(2pcs/Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014)

SCH003BK Front Wheel 50mm(2pcs/Black/Beetle 2014)

SCHO03SCB  Front Wheel 50mm (2pcs/Satin Chrome/Beetle 2014) 70 A = Il Somm (QA/F 77 A—LAy#/E=+1L2014)
SCHO03Y Front Wheel 50mm(2pcs/Yellow/Beetle 2014) 707 KA =)L 50mm (2A/4 TA—/E— Fb2014)
SCHO07SCB  Front Wheel 50mm(2pcs/Satin Chrome/Tomahawk) 70> fiA=/b S0mm QA/ 770~ Loty bE=7)
SCHoO7W Front Wheel 50mm(2pcs/White/Tomahawk) 78> bRA =)L 50mm QA/RT4 b bIE—7)
SCHO05W 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/White/Scorpion 2014) 224 VF8 787 M=V QNEIA MAI-E42014)

SCHOO5BK 2.2 Front Wheel ( 2pcs/Black/Scorpion 2014) 224 VFB 787 MNA—=IVQNTF99IA3-E4/2014)

SCHO05SCB 2.2 Front Wheel ( 2pcs/Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014) 224738 707N ~Ib QA 7/0-LXy#AI-E4 /2014

SCTO03H 2.2 Front Tire (Hard/2pcs/Turbo Scorpion)

SCT003MB 2.2 Front Tire (Medium/2pcs/Turbo Scorpion) 2247 7R MAY (3TATLNA—FAI-EFY)
SCT003SB 2.2 Front Tire (Soft/2pcs/Turbo Scorpion)

LAVFIAVIIAT (YIMNG-FRAT-ETY)

UTWO009

OMS x2pcs
%Kit standard

Fine Selection F Shock Spring Set(MS/MH/Ultima)
T7AELIYaYI0Y N A IRT ) ey b
(MS/MH/7)LT4)

OMH x2pcs

OTW123

©Sx2pcs OMx2pcs  @OH x2pcs

Front Shock Spring Set (S/M/H/Optima)
70399277k SIMHIAT74)

*Kit standard
Fine Selection R Shock Spring Set(MM/MH/Uttima)
T7A eI T3y IRT VG h
(M/MH/7)V7 1)

OTW124

@S x2pcs  OM x2pcs

OH x2pcs

Rear Shock Spring Set (S/M/H/Optima)
JYav927) 7y (SIMHIAT74)

OTH248W 2.2 Dish Wheel (Rear/White/2pcs)
OTH248Y 2.2 Dish Wheel (Rear/Yellow/2pcs)
FAT202SB 2.2 Rear Tire (Soft/2pcs)

UTW008

UTWO009

UTWO015 JJ Chassis Skin Protector (JJ ULTIMA)
oTW123

OTW124 Rear Shock Spring Set (S/M/H /2pcs/Optima)
PNGS4820 Steel Pinion Gear(20T)1/48 Pitch
PNGS4821 Steel Pinion Gear(21T)1/48 Pitch
PNGS4822 Steel Pinion Gear(22T)1/48 Pitch
PNGS4823 Steel Pinion Gear(23T)1/48 Pitch
PNGS4824 Steel Pinion Gear(24T)1/48 Pitch
PNGS4825 Steel Pinion Gear(25T)1/48 Pitch
PNGS4826 Steel Pinion Gear(26T)1/48 Pitch
PNGS4827 Steel Pinion Gear(27T)1/48 Pitch
PNGS4828 Steel Pinion Gear(28T)1/48 Pitch
PNGS4829 Steel Pinion Gear(29T)1/48 Pitch
PNGS4830 Steel Pinion Gear(30T)1/48 Pitch
PNGS4831 Steel Pinion Gear(31T)1/48 Pitch
PNGS4832 Steel Pinion Gear(32T)1/48 Pitch
PNGS4833 Steel Pinion Gear(33T)1/48 Pitch
PNGS4834 Steel Pinion Gear(34T)1/48 Pitch
PNGS4835 Steel Pinion Gear(35T)1/48 Pitch
PNGS4836 Steel Pinion Gear(36T)1/48 Pitch

:l Kit Standard
SOFT <@ FRONT SPRING m> HARD
S Ms M MH H
SILVER PINK BLACK YELLOW GOLD
0TW123© UTW009@ | OTW123@® | UTWO009® | OTW123@
SOFT <= REAR SPRING = HARD
S M MM MH H
SILVER BLACK YELLOW BLUE GOLD
OTW124@©@ | OTW124@ | UTW008® | UTW008® | OTW124@
PNGS4820 ~ PNGS4836
" . PNGS4820 20T PNGS4829 29T
el PN Sear e Chl PNGS4821 21T PNGS4830 30T
PNGS4822 22T PNGS4831 31T
PNGS4823 23T PNGS4832 32T
PNGS4824 24T PNGS4833 33T
SO M3xamm  PNGS4825 25T PNGS4834 34T
PNGS4826 26T PNGS4835 35T
T\ PNGS4827 27T PNGS4836 36T
Steel Pinion Gear PNGS4828 28T
JJ Chassis Skin Protector (JJ ULTIMA)
Vv —TOF98——k TIL74R)

224 VFRT YA RA=IV (JV/RTA M2A)
224 VFBTAYYRA =)V (J¥/AZO~/2N)
224 VF V)Y RAY(V T M 2pcs)

Fine Selection R Shock Spring Set (MM/XMH/2pes/Uttima) -~ 774>4L752 14529527 ) /529 (MR A7IVTAR)
Fine Selection F Shock Spring Set (MS/MH/2pcs/Ultima) 774>/4L73708395A7) 754k MSIMHAT LT AR)

Novo—=70708——MUTIVTAR)

Front Shock Spring Set (S/M/H /2pcs/Optima) 70/+>399 2774y b (SIMH 2N T74R)

VY3927V b (SIMHRANATT43)
AF—=IVEZFVF0M)1/48Ey F
AF—IVEZFVFTQN/48E Y F
AF—IVEZAFF4(2M)1/48Ew F
AF—IVEZFVFV(23N)1/48E Y F
AF—IVEZAVFr4TN/48E Y F
AF—IVEZF > F4(25T)1/48 7
AF—IVEZAVFA26T)1/48Ew F
AF—IVEZAVFY QN /A8 Y F
AF—IVEZF V£ (28T)1/48E Y F
AF—IVEZFF9T)1/48Ey F
AF—IVEZAVFrE0T)1/48Ey F
AF—IVEZFVFYEI/48E Y F
AF—IVEZAVFYE2M1/48E Y F
AF—IVEZAVFY(E3T/48E Y F
AF—IVEZF V£V (341 /48E Y F
AF—IVEZFVF(351)1/48E Y F
AF—IVEZAVF(B6T)1/48E F

35





